
Micro Four Thirds Lenses
 with Four Thirds Lenses
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High-grade Snapshot Lens with Metallic Finish.

OLYMPUS : M.ZUIKO DIGITAL 
17mm F1.8 

34mm (35mm equivalent)

Max. dia. x Length = 57.5 mm x 35.5 mm
Weight = 120 g  Filter diameter = 46 mm

HR lensDSA lens

A wide-angle 34mm (35mm equivalent) 
high-per formance lens with a Snapshot 
Focus mechanism that is ideal for 
shooting casual snapshots around town.

N ew  P ro d u c t s News Release

MSC

C a t a l o g  c o n t e n t s  a s  o f  J a n u a r y  2 0 1 3 .

Aspherical lens ZERO coating

Super Telephoto Zoom Lens for Capturing Dynamic Moment.

OLYMPUS : M. ZUIKO DIGITAL
ED 75-300mm F4.8-6.7 II

150-600mm (35mm equivalent)

Max. dia. x Length = 69 mm x 116.5 mm
Weight = 423 g  Filter diameter = 58 mm

* Appearance is subject to change without notice.

HR lens Super ED lens

A super-telephoto zoom lens with a focal 
length of 600mm (35mm equivalent) that's 
compact and comfortable for shooting. 
ZERO coating ensures clear, dynamic 
imaging performance even when shooting 
from a distance.

We are pleased to announce that five 
more companies have recently 
declared their support for the standard 
and will be introducing products 
compliant with the Micro Four Thirds 
System standard.

Blackmagic Design Pty. Ltd., one of the world's 

leading innovators and manufacturers of creative 

video technology; JK Imaging Ltd., new 

representative for the world-famous “KODAK” 

branded cameras; PHOTRON LIMITED, the world's 

leading manufacturer of high speed digital imaging 

systems; SVS-VISTEK GmbH, an innovative 

company that develops professional machine vision 

components and systems and ViewPLUS Inc., a 

developer of advanced imaging-related equipment. 

With the addition of exciting new products from 

these companies, the Micro Four Thirds lineup will 

become much more diverse, further increasing the 

potential of this advanced digital imaging system.

ED lens MSC ZERO coating

New optical design specially developed for Micro Four Third system. The bright fixed focal length provides very high resolution across the 
entire image area. High-quality aluminum casing and sturdy precision mechanism designed and made in Germany.

Schneider Kreuznach opens up new perspectives for discerning photographers with Micro Four Thirds System.

Schneider Kreuznach : Super-Angulon 14mm F2.0 MFT
 Xenon 30mm F1.4 MFT
 Makro-Symmar 60mm F2.4 MFT

P l a n n e d  f o r  r e l e a s e

28mm (35mm equivalent)
60mm (35mm equivalent)

120mm (35mm equivalent)



Legend :             Aspherical lens               ED lens               OLYMPUS : EDA lens               OLYMPUS : DSA lens               OLYMPUS : E-HR lens              OLYMPUS : HR lens　　　　
                          OLYMPUS : Super ED lens ; Panasonic : UED lens               OLYMPUS : Super HR lens ; Panasonic : UHR lens

ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 7-14mm F4.0

ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 9-18mm F4.0-5.6

ZUIKO DIGITAL 11-22mm F2.8-3.5

ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 12-60mm F2.8-4.0 SWD

ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 14-35mm F2.0 SWD

ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 14-42mm F3.5-5.6

LEICA D VARIO-ELMARIT 14-50mm F2.8-3.5 ASPH. MEGA O.I.S.

LEICA D VARIO-ELMAR 14-50mm F3.8-5.6 ASPH. MEGA O.I.S.

ZUIKO DIGITAL 14-54mm F2.8-3.5 Ⅱ 

LEICA D VARIO-ELMAR 14-150mm F3.5-5.6 ASPH. MEGA O.I.S.

ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 18-180mm F3.5-6.3

ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 35-100mm F2.0

ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 40-150mm F4.0-5.6

ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 50-200mm F2.8-3.5 SWD

ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 70-300mm F4.0-5.6

ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 90-250mm F2.8

ZUIKO DIGITAL 35mm F3.5 Macro

ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 50mm F2.0 Macro

ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 8mm F3.5 Fisheye

LEICA D SUMMILUX 25mm F1.4 ASPH.

ZUIKO DIGITAL 25mm F2.8

ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 150mm F2.0

ZUIKO DIGITAL ED 300mm F2.8

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

Panasonic

Panasonic

OLYMPUS

Panasonic

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

Panasonic

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

18 - 12

13 - 9

12 - 10

14 - 10

18 - 17

10 - 8

16 - 12

15 - 11

15 - 11

15 - 11

15 - 13

21 - 18

12 - 9

16 - 15

14 - 10

17 - 12

6 - 6

11 - 10

10 - 6

10 - 9

5 - 4

11 - 9

13 - 11

14-28mm

18-36mm

22-44mm

24-120mm

28-70mm

28-84mm

28-100mm

28-100mm

28-108mm

28-300mm

36-360mm

70-200mm

80-300mm

100-400mm

140-600mm

180-500mm

70mm

100mm

16mm

50mm

50mm

300mm

600mm

114° - 75°

100° - 62°

89° - 53°

84° - 20°

75° - 34°

75° - 29°

75° - 24°

75° - 24°

75° - 23°

75° - 8.2°

62° - 6.9°

34° - 12°

30° - 8.2°

24° - 6.2°

18° - 4.1°

14° - 5.0°

34°

24°

180°

47°

47°

8.2°

4.1°

7(Circular aperture diaphragm)

7(Circular aperture diaphragm)

7

7(Circular aperture diaphragm)

9(Circular aperture diaphragm)

7(Circular aperture diaphragm)

7

7

7(Circular aperture diaphragm)

7

7

9(Circular aperture diaphragm)

7(Circular aperture diaphragm)

9(Circular aperture diaphragm)

9(Circular aperture diaphragm)

9(Circular aperture diaphragm)

7(Circular aperture diaphragm)

7

7(Circular aperture diaphragm)

7(Circular aperture diaphragm)

7(Circular aperture diaphragm)

9(Circular aperture diaphragm)
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22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

16

22

22

22

0.25 / 9.84

0.25 / 9.84

0.28 / 11.02

0.25 / 9.84

0.35 / 13.78

0.25 / 9.84

0.29 / 11.42

0.29 / 11.42

0.22 / 8.66

0.5 / 19.69

0.45 / 17.72

1.4 / 55.12

0.9 / 35.43

1.2 / 47.24

0.96 / 37.8(MF) 1.2 / 47.24(AF)

2.5 / 98.43

0.146 / 5.75

0.24 / 9.45

0.135 / 5.31

0.38 / 14.96

0.2 / 7.87

1.4 / 55.12

2.4 / 94.46

0.11x(0.22x)

0.12x(0.24x)

0.13x(0.26x)

0.28x(0.56x)

0.12x(0.24x)

0.19x(0.38x)

0.16x(0.32x)

0.21x(0.42x)

0.26x(0.52x)

0.18x(0.36x)

0.23x(0.46x)

0.09x(0.18x)

0.14x(0.28x)

0.21x(0.42x)

0.50x(1.00x)

0.08x(0.16x)

1.00x(2.00x)

0.52x(1.04x)

0.22x(0.44x)

0.09x(0.17x)

0.19x(0.38x)

0.13x(0.26x)

0.15x(0.30x)

W
ide Zoom

Standard Zoom
Telephoto Zoom

M
acro

Prim
e

780 / 27.5

275 / 9.7

485 / 17.1

575 / 20.3

900 / 31.7

190 / 6.7

490 / 17.3

434 / 15.3

440 / 15.5

535 / 18.9

435 / 15.3

1,650 / 58.2 *3

220 / 7.8

995 / 32.5 *3

615 / 21.7

3,270 / 115.3

165 / 5.8

300 / 10.6

485 / 17.1

510 / 18.0

95 / 3.4

1,465 / 51.7*3

3,290 / 116.0

72

72

72

77

58

72

67

67

72

62

77

58

67

58

105

52

52

62

43

82

4type(Built-in 43) *2

86.5×119.5 / 3.41×4.70

79.5×73 / 3.13×2.87

75×92.5 / 2.95×3.64

79.5×98.5 / 3.13×3.88

86×123 / 3.39×4.84

65.5×61 / 2.58×2.40

78.1×97.4 / 3.83×1.22

74×93 / 2.91×3.66

74.5×88.5 / 2.89×3.48

78.5×90.4 / 3.09×3.56

78×84.5 / 3.07×3.33

96.5×213.5 / 3.80×8.41

65.5×72 / 2.58×2.83

86.5×157 / 3.41×6.18

80×127.5 / 3.15×5.02

124×276 / 4.88×10.87

71×53 / 2.80×2.09

71×61.5 / 2.80×2.42

79×77 / 3.11×3.03

77.7×75 / 3.06×2.95

64×23.5 / 2.52×0.93

100×150 / 3.94×5.91

127×285 / 5.00×11.22

ManufacturerLens 35mm Equivalent
Focal length

Lens Construction
Elements - Groups

Angle of 
View

Number of 
Blades

Minimum
Aperture

Closest Focusing
Distance (m / in.)

Maximum Image
Magnification

(35mm equivalent)

Filter Size
(mm)

Diameter(φ) x Length
 (mm / in.)

Weight
 (g / oz.)

・The compression level of product photographs shown in this catalog varies. Check the above tables for actual sizes. ・Specifications and design are subject to change without notice.
*1: When setting the aspect ratio at 16:9 with DMS-GH2.    *2: Dedicated 43 mm drop-in filters (including clear, ND4, ND8 and circular polarizing filters). The front filter diameter is 112 mm.    *3: Weight without the tripod adapter.

ManufacturerLens 35mm Equivalent
Focal length

Lens Construction
Elements - Groups

Angle of 
View

Number of 
Blades

Minimum
Aperture

Closest Focusing
Distance (m / in.)

Maximum Image
Magnification

(35mm equivalent)

Diameter(φ) x Length
 (mm / in.)

Weight
 (g / oz.)

M.ZUIKO DIGITAL 
ED 75mm F1.8

M.ZUIKO DIGITAL 
ED 60mm F2.8 
Macro

LUMIX G 
20mm F1.7 
ASPH.

LEICA 
DG SUMMILUX 
25mm F1.4 ASPH.

NOKTON 
25mm F0.95

M.ZUIKO DIGITAL 
45mm F1.8

LEICA DG 
MACRO-ELMARIT 
45mm F2.8 
ASPH. MEGA O.I.S.

LUMIX G 
12.5mm F12

Reflex 
300mm F6.3 
MF Macro

SIGMA 
19mm F2.8 EX DN

SIGMA 
30mm F2.8 EX DN

NOKTON 
17.5mm F0.95

LUMIX G VARIO 
7-14mm F4.0 
ASPH.

M.ZUIKO DIGITAL 
ED 9-18mm 
F4.0-5.6

M.ZUIKO DIGITAL 
ED 12-50mm 
F3.5-6.3 EZ

M.ZUIKO DIGITAL 
14-42mm 
F3.5-5.6 ⅡR 

LUMIX G X VARIO 
PZ 14-42mm 
F3.5-5.6 
ASPH. POWER O.I.S.

LUMIX G VARIO 
14-45mm F3.5-5.6 
ASPH. MEGA O.I.S.

LUMIX G VARIO 
HD 14-140mm 
F4.0-5.8 
ASPH. MEGA O.I.S.

M.ZUIKO DIGITAL 
ED 14-150mm 
F4.0-5.6

M.ZUIKO DIGITAL 
ED 40-150mm 
F4.0-5.6 R

LUMIX G X VARIO 
PZ 45-175mm 
F4.0-5.6 
ASPH. POWER O.I.S.

LUMIX G VARIO 
45-200mm F4.0-5.6 
MEGA O.I.S.

M.ZUIKO DIGITAL 
ED 75-300mm 
F4.8-6.7

LUMIX G VARIO 
100-300mm 
F4.0-5.6 
MEGA O.I.S.

LUMIX G 
FISHEYE 
8mm F3.5 

M.ZUIKO DIGITAL 
ED 12mm F2.0

LUMIX G 
14mm F2.5 
ASPH.

M.ZUIKO DIGITAL 
17mm F2.8

LUMIX G X VARIO  
12-35mm F2.8 
ASPH. POWER O.I.S.

LUMIX G X VARIO 
35-100mm F2.8 
POWER O.I.S.

LUMIX G VARIO 
45-150mm 
F4.0-5.6 
ASPH. MEGA O.I.S.

Panasonic

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

Panasonic

Panasonic

Panasonic

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

Panasonic

Panasonic

OLYMPUS

Panasonic

Panasonic

OLYMPUS

Panasonic

OLYMPUS

Panasonic

Panasonic

Panasonic

14-28mm

18-36mm

24-100mm

28-84mm

28-84mm

28-90mm

28-280mm

28-300mm

80-300mm

90-350mm

90-400mm

150-600mm

150-600mm

200-600mm

16mm

24mm

28mm

34mm

24-70mm

70-200mm

90-300mm

150mm

120mm

40mm

50mm

50mm

90mm

90mm

65mm*1

600mm

38mm

60mm

35mm

13 - 10

4 - 3

16 - 12

12 - 8

14 - 9

10 - 9

8 - 7

9 - 8

12 - 9

17 - 13

15 - 11

18 - 13

13 - 10

12 - 9

14 - 10

16 - 13

18 - 13

17 - 12

10 - 9

11 - 8

6 - 5

6 - 4

7 - 5

8 - 6

13 - 9

9 - 7

11 - 8

9 - 8

10 - 9

7 - 3

7 - 5

14 - 10

114° - 75°

100° - 62°

84° - 34°

84° - 24°

75° - 29°

75° - 29°

75° - 27°

75° - 8.8°

75° - 8.2°

34° - 13°

30° - 8.2°

27° - 8.2°

27° - 7.1°

27° - 6.2°

16° - 4.1°

12° - 4.1°

180°

84°

75°

65°

20°

37° *1

57°

47°

47.3°

27°

16°

48°

27°

59.3°

39.6°

64.6°
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 (Reflex type)
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22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

16

16

16

16

22

22

22

22

22

22

12
(Fixed)

0.25 / 9.84

0.25 / 9.84

0.25 / 9.84

0.3 / 11.81

0.5 / 19.69

0.5 / 19.69

0.85 / 33.46

0.9 / 35.43

0.9 / 35.43

0.9 / 35.43

0.9 / 35.43

1.5 / 59.06

0.1 / 3.96

0.2 / 7.87

0.18 / 7.08

0.2 / 7.87

0.35 / 13.78
(Normal mode)

0.2 / 7.87
(Macro mode)

0.25 / 9.84
(at 14-19mm of focal length)

0.3 / 11.81
(at 20-42mm of focal length)

0.2 / 7.87
(at 14-20mm of focal length)

0.3 / 11.81
(at 21-19mm of focal length)

0.9 / 35.43
(at 75mm of focal length)

 1.5 / 59.06
(except 75mm of focal length)

0.15

0.2

0.2

0.3

0.17

0.3

0.5

0.84

0.8

0.19

0.6

0.15(FULL）
/0.5（LIMIT）

0.08x（0.15x）

0.08x（0.16x）

0.10x(0.20x)

0.17x(0.35x)

0.17x(0.34x)

0.17x(0.34x)

0.2x(0.4x)

0.2x(0.4x)

0.2x(0.4x)

0.24x(0.48x)

0.1x(0.2x)

0.1x(0.2x)

0.11x(0.22x)

0.16x(0.32x)

0.17x(0.35x)

0.19x(0.38x)

0.19x(0.38x)

0.18x(0.36x)

0.21x(0.42x)

0.36x(0.72x)
(Macro mode)

0.25x（0.50x）

0.14x（0.27x）

0.13x（0.25x）

0.11x（0.22x）

0.26x（0.52x）

0.12x（0.24x）

0.11x（0.22x）

0.1x（0.2x）

0.5x（1.0x）

1.0x（2.0x）

1.0x（2.0x）

*10.02x（0.1x）

52

52

37

37

52

62

58

58

46

52

58

67

22×22

46

46

37

58

58

52

58

46

46

46

52

37

46

55

46

46

58

70×ca.83.1 / 
2.76×ca.3.27

57×83 / 
2.24×3.27

60×ca.60 / 
2.36×ca.2.36

70×ca.84 / 
2.76×ca.3.31

63.5×83 / 
2.50×3.27

63.5×83 / 
2.50×3.27

61.6×ca.90 / 
2.43×ca.3.54

70×ca.100 / 
2.76×ca.3.94

70×116 / 
2.76×4.57

73.6×ca.126 / 
2.90×ca.4.96

60.7×ca.51.7 / 
2.39×ca.2.04

56×43 / 
2.20×1.69

55.5×ca.20.5 / 
2.19×ca.0.81

57×22 / 
2.24×0.87

67.6×ca.73.8 / 
2.66×ca.2.90

67.4×ca.99.9 / 
2.7×ca.3.9

62×ca.73 / 
2.44×ca.2.87

56×82 / 
2.20×3.23

57×ca.20.5 / 
2.24×ca.0.81

63×ca.25.5 / 
2.48×ca.1.00

63×ca.54.5 / 
2.48×ca.2.15

58.4×70 / 
2.30×2.76

56×46 / 
2.20×1.81

64×69 / 
2.52×2.72

66×66 / 
2.60×2.60

63×ca.62.5 / 
2.48×ca.2.46

60.6×45.7 / 
2.39×1.80

63.4×80.0 / 
2.50×ca.3.15

60.6×38.6 /
2.39×1.52

300 / 
10.58

155 / 
5.5

305 / 
10.76

212 / 
7.5

113 / 
4.0

ca.95 / 
ca.3.4

195 / 
6.88

460 / 
16.2

260 / 
9.2

190 / 
6.7

210 / 
7.41

380 / 
13.4

430 / 
15.2

ca.520 / 
ca.18.3

ca.360 / 
ca.12.7

ca.200 / 
ca.7.05

165 / 
5.82

130 / 
4.59

ca.55 / 
ca.1.9

71 / 
2.5

185 / 
6.53

ca.45 / 
ca.1.59

100 / 
3.53

540 / 
19.0

140 / 
4.99

ca.200 / 
ca.7.05

410 / 
14.5

116 / 
4.1

305 / 
10.76

298 / 
10.51

130 / 
4.59

225 / 
7.94

OLYMPUS

OLYMPUS

Panasonic

Panasonic

Panasonic

Voigtländer

OLYMPUS

Panasonic

Kenko Tokina

SIGMA

SIGMA

Voigtländer

Filter Size
(mm) ManufacturerLens 35mm Equivalent

Focal length
Lens Construction
Elements - Groups

Angle of 
View

Number of 
Blades

Minimum
Aperture

Closest Focusing
Distance (m / in.)

Maximum Image
Magnification

(35mm equivalent)

Diameter(φ) x Length
 (mm / in.)

Weight
 (g / oz.)

Filter Size
(mm)

56.5×49.5 / 
2.22×1.95

(when retracted)

56.5×50 / 
2.22×1.97

(when retracted)

61×ca.26.8 / 
2.40×ca.1.06

(when retracted)

M.ZUIKO DIGITAL 
17mm F1.8

OLYMPUS 34mm 9 - 6 65°

7
(Circular 
aperture 

diaphragm)

22 0.25 / 9.84 0.08x（0.16x） 46
57.5×35.5 / 
2.26×1.39

120 / 
4.23

Telephoto Zoom
Prim

e

Prim
e

W
ide Zoom

Standard Zoom

M.ZUIKO DIGITAL 
ED 75-300mm 
F4.8-6.7Ⅱ

OLYMPUS 18 - 13 16° - 4.1°

7
(Circular 
aperture 

diaphragm)

22

0.9 / 35.43
(at 75mm of focal length)

 1.5 / 59.06
(except 75mm of focal length)

0.18x(0.36x) 58
69×116.5 / 
2.71×4.57

423 / 
14.9


